
Page 1

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

ADD-0000001 Comfy floor seat (Blue) - LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS Item Reference# BR302 Quantity:  2.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  46.2400  92.4800
Vendor/Catalog#: BR302BU

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  64.0000  128.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: BR302

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00164  2.00 A  2610-450-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000002 Classroom Supply Caddies - 6-Color Set

 - LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS Item Reference# PP268

Quantity:  1.00  Set

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  27.7400  27.7400V  1.00ST PP506 Supply Caddies 6-color set

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  39.0000  39.0000V  1.00ST PB268 Caddies 6-color set

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00164  1.00 A  2610-450-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000003 Comfy floor seats-red - LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS Item Reference# BR302 Quantity:  2.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  46.2400  92.4800
Vendor/Catalog#: BR302RD

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  58.0000  116.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: BR302

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00168  2.00 A  2610-450-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000004 Indoor/outdoor big pillow-green - LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS Item Reference# 

FF656

Quantity:  1.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  73.9900  73.9900V  1.00EA FF836GR Indoor/outdoor big green pillow

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  305.0000  305.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: FF656

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00168  1.00 A  2610-450-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000005 Luxor LX-PNADJ-ROUND Pneumatic Height Adjustable Round Table - WORTHINGTON 

DIRECT Item Reference# 58227

Quantity:  2.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  275.0000  550.0000V  2.00EA LXPNADJ-RND32 Pneumatic Height 

Adjustable Round Table

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00273  2.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000006 Pearington BW-001 16 Gauge Classroom Seating and Multi Purpose Stools - AMAZON Quantity:  2.00  Set

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  117.0000  234.0000V  2.00ST YK-01B-GG 16 gauge Seating/Multipurpose 

Stools

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003



Page 2

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00324  2.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000007 Norwood Commercial Furniture Adjustable Height Rectangle Activity Table 48"W by 30" 

D, Gray/Blue, NOR-RCE3048C-GBL - AMAZON Item Reference# NOR-RCE3048C-GBL

Quantity:  10.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  106.0000  1060.0000V  10.00EA ELR14107 Adj. Height Rectangle Activity 

Table 48x30

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  141.0000  1410.0000V  10.00EA 202395 Adj Height Rectangle Activity Table 

48x30

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  165.5800  1655.8000V  10.00EA CN333BU 24x48 Rectangular Table

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00324  10.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000008 Virco Student Chair, Navy, Soft Plastic Shell, 18" Seat Height, Chrome Frame, for 5th 

grade to adult, 4 Pack - AMAZON Item Reference# 9018-BLU51

Quantity:  2.00  Set

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  28.0000  56.0000V  2.00ST A268 Navy Soft Plastic student chair 18" seat 

height

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  46.2400  369.9200V  8.00EA CN617BU 17-1/2 Stacking Chair

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  268.0000  536.0000V  2.00ST 014348 Navy Stud chair 18" height sold per 

each priced 4/pk

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00324  2.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000009 Devoko Tolix Style Metal Bar Stools 24" Indoor/Outdoor Stackable Bar Stools Modern 

Industrial Vintage Gun Counter Set of 4 - AMAZON

Quantity:  2.00  Set

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  179.0000  358.0000V  2.00ST ETBT3503-24-BK-GG Indoor/Outdoor Metal 

Bar Stools set/4

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  276.0000  552.0000V  2.00ST 200867 24" In/Out Bar Stools sold per each 

priced 4/pk

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00324  2.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000010 ABS Café Stool with Cutout

Café Stool With Cutout Black 30-2/3-39-2/5"x18-1/3"x16-1/2"

Item #: WD13663290 - Item Reference# WD13663290

Quantity:  2.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  54.5000  109.0000V  2.00EA CH-TC#-1062 BK-66 Black Cafe Stool w/cutout

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  88.0000  176.0000V  2.00EA 200820 Cafe Stool w/cutout black

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00392  2.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000011 Twist Stools With Removable Lid

Polypropylene Twist Stool Bright Green

Item #: WD13732940 - Item Reference# WD13732940

Quantity:  2.00  Each

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003



Page 3

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  59.0000  118.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00392  2.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000012 Blue Inflated Stability Wobble Cushion, Including Free Pump / Exercise Fitness Core 

Balance Disc

size: 13 inches / 33 cm diameter - AMAZON Item Reference# B00IUNL260

Quantity:  5.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  13.8700  69.3500V  5.00EA LC511BU Blue Inflated Stability Wobble 

Cushion 13-1/2"

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  23.0000  115.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00437  5.00 A  2110-450-13-0000PRNHGH - CHRISTOPHER WALSH

ADD-0000013 Isokinetics Inc. Balance Disc - 14" Round - Pre-Inflated Stability Cushion for Therapy, 

Exercise, Core Training, Seats - BLACK - AMAZON

Quantity:  7.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  13.8700  97.0900V  7.00EA LC511BU 14" Round Balance Disc Amazon

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  23.0000  161.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00484  7.00 A  2110-450-13-0000PRNHGH - CHRISTOPHER WALSH

ADD-0000014 mobile stand up desk/ height adjustable computer work station rolling presentation cart Quantity:  1.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  125.0000  125.0000V  1.00EA Standup-24-dw mobile stand up/desk adj 

height

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00536  1.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000015 Ergo Ergo seat, accordion chair, secondary size for flexible seating classroom, blue Quantity:  1.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  73.9900  73.9900V  1.00EA CR126BU 16" Wobble Chair Blue

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  87.0000  87.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00537  1.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - MARY STEENBERG

ADD-0000016 Ergo Ergo seat, accordion chair, secondary size for flexible seating classroom, green Quantity:  1.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  73.9900  73.9900V  1.00EA CR126GR 16" Wobble Chair Green

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  87.0000  87.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00537  1.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - MARY STEENBERG

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003



Page 4

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

ADD-0000017 Ergo Ergo seat, accordion chair, secondary size for flexible seating classroom, orange Quantity:  1.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  73.9900  73.9900V  1.00EA CR126RD 16" Wobble Chair Red

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  87.0000  87.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00537  1.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - MARY STEENBERG

ADD-0000018 boomerang collaborative desk  SKU: LNT-INM1031-SO - SCHOOL OUTFITTERS Quantity:  25.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  108.0000  2700.0000V  25.00EA 3670 Boomerang collaborative desk

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  184.0800  4602.0000V  25.00EA LC787 Boomerang collaborative desk - no 

book box

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00540  25.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000019 adjustable height, classroom chairs with back. Quantity:  25.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  46.2400  1156.0000V  25.00EA CN617BU 17-1/2 Stacking Chair

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  53.5000  1337.5000V  25.00EA 1150 adj height classroom chairs w/back

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00545  25.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000020 stool 24" padded seats - CLASSROOM DIRECT Item Reference# 1584452 Quantity:  3.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  28.5000  85.5000V  3.00EA 6424 Stool 24" padded seats

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  60.0000  180.0000V  3.00EA 026871 24" stool padded seats

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00627  3.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000021 55 inch balance ball for seating - CLASSROOM DIRECT Item Reference# 1320273 Quantity:  3.00  Each

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  23.1200  69.3600V  3.00EA LC529BU 22" Flex-Space Balance Ball Seat

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  25.5000  76.5000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00627  3.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000022 72 in L half moon table 36 in W

gray/green 

19-30 in ht - SCHOOL'S IN, LLC Item Reference# ELR-14120-XX

Quantity:  1.00  

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  206.0000  206.0000V  1.00EA ELR14220 half-moon table 36"Wx72"Lx19-

30"H

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  248.8300  248.8300V  1.00EA CN431 72" L x 36" W half moon table

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003



Page 5

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00628  1.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000023 Student tables 54x24x30 - KURTZ BROS. Item Reference# 63807 Quantity:  12.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  252.0000  3024.0000V  12.00EA SLT2454 Student tables 54x24x30

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  378.0000  4536.0000V  12.00EA 023930 54x24x30 Student tables

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00646  12.00 A  2110-200-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000024 deluxe padded folding chairs (black) Quantity:  152.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  22.0000  3344.0000V  152.00EA 2200 Deluxe padded blk folding chairs

060511 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES  7  30.0000  4560.0000V  152.00EA 201239 Black deluxe folding chairs

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00689  152.00 A  2110-200-00-0000PURAGT - DAN PACOS

ADD-0000025 two tier folding chair dolly/cart Quantity:  2.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  250.0000  500.0000V  2.00EA 84 Two tier folding chair dolly/cart

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00689  2.00 A  2110-200-00-0000PURAGT - DAN PACOS

ADD-0000026 H1871N bookcase - HON COMPANY/EATON OFFICE SUPPLY Quantity:  3.00  Each

001338 MASON CO. INC.\W.B.  26  103.0000  309.0000V  3.00EA H1871 bookcase

002818 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS  16  184.0800  552.2400V  3.00EA JJ798 Classroom Space-Saver Bookcase 

35Wx25H

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00694  3.00 A  2110-200-00-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

* Bid Price > Bid Catalog Price by 0.00 %

^ Bid Price < Average of All Bid Prices by 0.00 %

T Tied Low Bids

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003



Page 6

Bid Opening Date:  04/26/2018

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  FLEXIBLE CLASSROOM SEATING                        

08:27:21 am

May 07, 2018

Number of Items Solicited: 26

Selection Criteria

Bid:  18-19 FLEX SEATING  

Sort By Subcategory/Item ID

Printed by Dan Pacos

WinCap Ver. 18.05.04.2003


